., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Stewart Alexander Smith

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Stewart Alexander Smith Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth August 1956 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

IF CARDBOARD CREATIONS 03146800 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

WARNER AND HURST (RETAIL) 01692669 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

JAMES LIDDLE LIMITED 00650315 Company is dissolved
CHARLES F.HUNTER LIMITED 00577255 Company is dissolved
GLENAIRE TRADING LIMITED 02120270 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/1

901681846

901681846

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/01/1996

01/12/1993
01/11/1992

01/11/1992
14/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/03/1998

04/04/1995

31/01/1994

04/04/1995
04/04/1995

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



