Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Stewart Alexander Smith 901681846

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Stewart Alexander Smith Number 901681846

Postcode Address

Date of birth August 1956 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

	•	 	p.
_			

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
IF CARDBOARD CREATIONS	03146800	Active - Accounts Filed	16/01/1996	23/03/1998	Director
LIMITED					
WARNER AND HURST (RETAIL)	01692669	Company is dissolved	01/12/1993	04/04/1995	Director
LIMITED					
JAMES LIDDLE LIMITED	00650315	Company is dissolved	01/11/1992	31/01/1994	Director
CHARLES F.HUNTER LIMITED	00577255	Company is dissolved	01/11/1992	04/04/1995	Director
GLENAIRE TRADING LIMITED	02120270	Company is dissolved	14/09/1991	04/04/1995	Director